1 000 euroa
Toimintatuotot
Myyntituotot

Maksutuotot

Tuet ja avustukset

Muut toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut
Henkilostokulut

Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Avustukset

Muut toimintakulut
Toimintakate

Valtion rahoitus
Rahoitustuotot ja -kulut
Vuosikate

Poistot ja arvonalentumiset
Tilikauden tulos

TA 2026
136 468
25 286
84777
10478
15928
-1194 336
-627 711
-388 611
-93 268
-18 482
-66 263

-1 057 868
1084703
-937

25 898
-16 909
8989

TS 2027
138 675
25951
85624
10753

16 347
-1204 316
-633 988
-391331
-93 828
-18 575
-66 594

-1 065 641
1114363
-1900

46 822
-17 000
29 821

TS 2028
141 033
26 685

86 481

11 058

16 810
-1216 994
-640 962
-395 244
-94 766
-18 760
-67 260
-1075 961
1131009
-2 900

52 148
-17 000
35148



